Coilprotect
Lifting
Buffer Pad
Lifting Equipment
Secutex Coilprotect “Semi“, Coilprotect with low-profile coil rack
Coilprotect Premium
SECUTEX-COILPROTECT
Coilprotect Premium

[kg]
Internal height
[mm]
Fork length
[mm]
Fork height
[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
 V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
CHG005000100050-2 500 500 100 40 10 80 40 5
CHG005000150050-2 500 500 150 50 10 80 40 6
CHG005000200050-2 500 500 200 50 10 80 40 6
CHG005000300050-2 500 500 300 55 15 80 40 11
CHG005000100060-2 500 600 100 40 10 80 40 5
CHG005000150060-2 500 600 150 50 10 80 40 6
CHG005000200060-2 500 600 200 50 10 80 40 7
CHG005000300060-2 500 600 300 55 15 80 40 12
CHG010000100040-2 1000 400 100 50 10 100 50 5
CHG010000150040-2 1000 400 150 55 15 100 50 9
CHG010000200040-2 1000 400 200 65 15 100 50 11
CHG010000300040-2 1000 400 300 75 15 100 50 15
CHG010000400040-2 1000 400 400 80 20 100 50 22
CHG010000100050-2 1000 500 100 50 10 100 50 6
CHG010000150050-2 1000 500 150 55 15 100 50 10
CHG010000200050-2 1000 500 200 65 15 100 50 13
CHG010000300050-2 1000 500 300 75 15 100 50 16
CHG010000400050-2 1000 500 400 80 20 100 50 24
CHG010000100060-2 1000 600 100 50 10 100 50 7
CHG010000150060-2 1000 600 150 55 15 100 50 11
CHG010000200060-2 1000 600 200 65 15 100 50 14
CHG010000300060-2 1000 600 300 75 15 100 50 17
CHG010000400060-2 1000 600 400 80 20 100 50 26
CHG020000100040-2 2000 400 100 65 15 130 65 11
CHG020000200040-2 2000 400 200 80 20 130 65 19
CHG020000250040-2 2000 400 250 90 20 130 65 22
CHG020000300040-2 2000 400 300 90 20 130 65 24
CHG020000400040-2 2000 400 400 100 20 130 65 29
CHG020000100050-2 2000 500 100 65 15 130 65 13
CHG020000200050-2 2000 500 200 80 20 130 65 21
CHG020000250050-2 2000 500 250 90 20 130 65 24
CHG020000300050-2 2000 500 300 90 20 130 65 26
CHG020000400050-2 2000 500 400 100 20 130 65 31
CHG020000100060-2 2000 600 100 65 15 130 65 14
CHG020000200060-2 2000 600 200 80 20 130 65 22
CHG020000250060-2 2000 600 250 90 20 130 65 26
CHG020000300060-2 2000 600 300 90 20 130 65 28
CHG020000400060-2 2000 600 400 100 20 130 65 33
Further sizes available on request
AXZION COIL HOOKS
Further product information
can be found at:

min.
[mm]
Coil width
[mm]
Tipping
nose width
Zb[mm]
Fork length
[mm]
Eye height
 V
[mm]
Dead
weight
[kg]
CKH0050002000400 500 400 300 100-200 60 200 75 9
CKH0100002000450 1000 450 300 100-200 60 200 75 11
CKH0100003000500 1000 500 400 200-300 60 300 75 14
CKH0250002000500 2500 500 300 100-200 80 200 90 18
CKH0250003000500 2500 500 400 200-300 80 300 90 26
CKH0300003000550 3000 500 400 200-300 80 300 90 26
Designation Load capacity
[kg]
ROH 0050 0000 1 Simple tube hook 1000
ROH 0100 0000 1 Simple tube hook 2000

[kg]
Internal
height [mm]
Fork length
[mm]
Fork height
[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
CHG050000400060-0 5000 600 400 110 25 190 85 98
CHG050000400070-0 5000 700 400 110 25 190 85 110
CHG050000400080-0 5000 800 400 110 25 190 85 123
CHG050000400100-0 5000 1000 400 110 25 190 85 154
CHG050000500060-0 5000 600 500 125 25 190 85 107
CHG050000500070-0 5000 700 500 125 25 190 85 118
CHG050000500080-0 5000 800 500 125 25 190 85 131
CHG050000500100-0 5000 1000 500 125 25 190 85 157
CHG050000600060-0 5000 600 600 130 30 190 85 126
CHG050000600070-0 5000 700 600 130 30 190 85 138
CHG050000600080-0 5000 800 600 130 30 190 85 151
CHG050000600100-0 5000 1000 600 130 30 190 85 178
CHG100000500080-0 10000 800 500 140 40 270 120 271
CHG100000500100-0 10000 1000 500 140 40 270 120 328
CHG100000600070-0 10000 700 600 155 40 270 120 263
CHG100000600080-0 10000 800 600 155 40 270 120 286
CHG100000600100-0 10000 1000 600 155 40 270 120 338
CHG100000700070-0 10000 700 700 170 40 270 120 285
CHG100000700080-0 10000 800 700 170 40 270 120 308
CHG100000700100-0 10000 1000 700 170 40 270 120 357
CHG100000800070-0 10000 700 800 185 40 270 120 311
CHG100000800080-0 10000 800 800 185 40 270 120 334
CHG100000800100-0 10000 1000 800 185 40 270 120 382
CHG100001000070-0 10000 700 1000 185 50 270 120 399
CHG100001000080-0 10000 800 1000 185 50 270 120 424
CHG100001000100-0 10000 1000 1000 185 50 270 120 477
CHG160000600100-0 16000 1000 600 195 40 360 160 505
CHG160000700100-0 16000 1000 700 190 50 360 160 566
CHG160000800080-0 16000 800 800 205 50 360 160 523
CHG160000800100-0 16000 1000 800 205 50 360 160 597
CHG160001000070-0 16000 700 1000 235 50 360 160 571
CHG160001000080-0 16000 800 1000 235 50 360 160 606
CHG160001000100-0 16000 1000 1000 235 50 360 160 679
CHG160001200070-0 16000 700 1200 240 60 360 160 705
CHG160001200080-0 16000 800 1200 240 60 360 160 744
CHG160001200100-0 16000 1000 1200 240 60 360 160 824
CHG200000800100-0 20000 1000 800 230 50 360 160 716
CHG200001000080-0 20000 800 1000 240 60 360 160 763
CHG200001000100-0 20000 1000 1000 240 60 360 160 855
CHG200001200070-0 20000 700 1200 265 60 360 160 835
CHG200001200080-0 20000 800 1200 265 60 360 160 880
CHG200001200100-0 20000 1000 1200 265 60 360 160 973
CHG200001500070-0 20000 700 1500 280 70 360 160 1084
CHG200001500080-0 20000 800 1500 280 70 360 160 1135
CHG200001500100-0 20000 1000 1500 280 70 360 160 1238
AXZION COIL HOOKS
Further sizes available on request
Optional
Coil hook with counterweight, heavy load, 200,000 load changes

[kg]
Internal
height [mm]
Fork length
[mm]
Fork height
[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
CHG050000400060-1 5000 600 400 110 25 190 85 120
CHG050000400070-1 5000 700 400 110 25 190 85 135
CHG050000400080-1 5000 800 400 110 25 190 85 150
CHG050000400100-1 5000 1000 400 110 25 190 85 190
CHG050000500060-1 5000 600 500 125 25 190 85 130
CHG050000500070-1 5000 700 500 125 25 190 85 145
CHG050000500080-1 5000 800 500 125 25 190 85 160
CHG050000500100-1 5000 1000 500 125 25 190 85 190
CHG050000600060-1 5000 600 600 130 30 190 85 155
CHG050000600070-1 5000 700 600 130 30 190 85 170
CHG050000600080-1 5000 800 600 130 30 190 85 185
CHG050000600100-1 5000 1000 600 130 30 190 85 215
CHG100000500080-1 10000 800 500 140 40 270 120 330
CHG100000500100-1 10000 1000 500 140 40 270 120 395
CHG100000600070-1 10000 700 600 155 40 270 120 320
CHG100000600080-1 10000 800 600 155 40 270 120 345
CHG100000600100-1 10000 1000 600 155 40 270 120 410
CHG100000700070-1 10000 700 700 170 40 270 120 345
CHG100000700080-1 10000 800 700 170 40 270 120 370
CHG100000700100-1 10000 1000 700 170 40 270 120 430
CHG100000800070-1 10000 700 800 185 40 270 120 375
CHG100000800080-1 10000 800 800 185 40 270 120 405
CHG100000800100-1 10000 1000 800 185 40 270 120 460
CHG100001000070-1 10000 700 1000 185 50 270 120 480
CHG100001000080-1 10000 800 1000 185 50 270 120 510
CHG100001000100-1 10000 1000 1000 185 50 270 120 575
CHG160000600100-1 16000 1000 600 195 40 360 160 610
CHG160000700100-1 16000 1000 700 190 50 360 160 680
CHG160000800080-1 16000 800 800 205 50 360 160 630
CHG160000800100-1 16000 1000 800 205 50 360 160 720
CHG160001000070-1 16000 700 1000 235 50 360 160 685
CHG160001000080-1 16000 800 1000 235 50 360 160 730
CHG160001000100-1 16000 1000 1000 235 50 360 160 815
CHG160001200070-1 16000 700 1200 240 60 360 160 850
CHG160001200080-1 16000 800 1200 240 60 360 160 895
CHG160001200100-1 16000 1000 1200 240 60 360 160 990
CHG200000800100-1 20000 1000 800 230 50 360 160 860
CHG200001000080-1 20000 800 1000 240 60 360 160 920
CHG200001000100-1 20000 1000 1000 240 60 360 160 1030
CHG200001200070-1 20000 700 1200 265 60 360 160 1005
CHG200001200080-1 20000 800 1200 265 60 360 160 1060
CHG200001200100-1 20000 1000 1200 265 60 360 160 1170
CHG200001500070-1 20000 700 1500 280 70 360 160 1305
CHG200001500080-1 20000 800 1500 280 70 360 160 1365
CHG200001500100-1 20000 1000 1500 280 70 360 160 1490
Further product information
can be found at:
section/downloads

[kg]
Internal
height [mm]
Fork length
[mm]
Fork height
[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
 V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
CHG0500005000801 5000 800 500 125 25 190 85 160
CHG0500008000801 5000 800 800 150 30 190 85 220
CHG1000008001001 10000 1000 800 185 40 270 120 460
CHG1000012001001 10000 1000 1200 205 50 270 120 665
CHG2000012001201 20000 1200 1200 265 60 360 160 1285
AXZION COIL HOOKS
Further product information
can be found at: